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BHS Information 
 

School Administration: 
Principal: Christopher M. Troetti (203) 794-8600 ext 1406 troettic@bethel.k12.ct.us 
Associate Principal/Grades 9 & 11 Administrator: Gary M. Lawlor (203) 794-8600 ext 1405 
lawlorg@bethel.k12.ct.us 
Assistant Principal/Grades 10 & 12 Administrator: Mari Lerz (203) 794-8600 ext 1403 
lerzm@bethel.k12.ct.us 

 

If you have questions concerning PowerSchool, Calendar of Events, Pay to Play, or General Questions 
contact the BHS Main Office secretaries: Cheryl Hallock hallockc@bethel.k12.ct, Sherri Dombroski 
dombroskis@bethel.k12.ct.us and Maura Dundie dundiem@bethel.k12.ct.us (203)794-8600 ext 0 

 

To report your child’s absence, late arrival or early dismissal call the attendance line (203) 794- 
8600 press 1. Please remember, you must follow up with a note to the attendance secretary Ann Marie 
Niessing: niessinga@bethel.k12.ct.us  

 
If you have questions concerning your child’s future plans, class schedule, transcripts or social 
emotional needs please contact Deidre Hook the school counseling office secretary: 
hookd@bethel.k12.ct.us (203) 794-8600 ext 1420 

 
 

BHS School Counseling Assignments: 
 

 
Counselor 

Assignments 

 
Class of 

2022 

9th 

 
Class of 

2021 

10th 

 
Class of 

2020 

11th 

 
Class of 

2019 

12th 

  Mason A-Di A-Di      A-Da A-E 

       Wursthorn  Do-K Do-La De-H F-L 

Caridi L-P Le-Q I-Q M-R 

DeBenedetto R-Z R-Z       R-Z S-Z 
 

If your child needs social emotional support beyond the school counseling department, you can contact 
one the following student services team members: 

 
School Psychologist: Sandra Correira correiras@bethel.k12.ct.us (203) 794-8600 ext 1423 
School Social Worker: Colby Holleran holleranc@bethel.k12.ct.us (203) 794-8600 ext 1437 
School Social Worker: Laura Mariani marianil@bethel.k12.ct.us (203) 794-8600 ext 1424 
Student Substance Advisor: Sheila Levine levines@bethel.k12.ct.us (203) 794-8600 ext 1427 
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If you have questions concerning your child’s grades or progress in class, always contact the 
teacher first: lastnamefirstinitial@bethel.k12.ct.us. Visit our website for a complete listing of all 
faculty and staff bethel.k12.ct.us 

 
 
If you are unable to solve a conflict with a teacher, please contact the department chairperson: 

 
Applied Studies: Mark Doolan doolanm@bethel.k12.ct.us  (203) 794-8600 ext 1370 
Art: Rebecca Lacey laceyr@bethel.k12.ct.us (203) 794-8600 ext 1265 
English: Katie Burke burkek@bethel.k12.ct.us (203) 794-8600 ext 1371 
Math: Jennifer Variale varialej@bethel.k12.ct.us (203) 794-8600 ext 1259 
Physical Education/Health: Stacie Kaye kayes@bethel.k12.ct.us (203) 794-8600 ext 1110 
Science: Ray Turek turekr@bethel.k12.ct.us (203) 794-8600 ext 1201 
Social Studies: Jessica Galbraith galbraithj@bethel.k12.ct.us  (203) 794-8600 ext 1377 
Special Education: Megan Stabile stabilem@bethel.k12.ct.us (203) 794-8600 ext 1430 
World Language: Andreia Dovale dovalea@bethel.k12.ct.us (203) 794-8600 ext 1319 

 

If you have questions concerning special education, please contact Kylie D’Arcangelo, the special 
services secretary: darcangelok@bethel.k12.ct.us (203) 794-8600 ext 1428 

 

If you have questions about the services provided within the College and Career Center, please 
contact the CCC Associate, Danielle Conley: conleyd@bethel.k12.ct.us (203)794-8600 ext 1228 

 

If you have questions concerning athletics, always contact the coach first. If you are unable to 
solve a conflict with a coach or have general questions about the athletic program, please contact 
the athletic director, Mark Caron: caronm@bethel.k12.ct.us (203) 794-8600 ext 1114 

 

If you have questions about student activities, class dues, clubs, and proms contact the student 
activities director, Denise Musser: musserd@bethel.k12.ct.us (203) 794-8600 ext 1260 

 

If you have questions concerning annual physicals, medical concerns, immunizations please contact 
the health office secretary, Kathleen DeMarco demarcok@bethel.k12.ct.us (203) 794-8600 ext 1263 

 
  Health Services Coordinator: Lisa Davenport davenportl@bethel.k12.ct.us 
 

If you have questions concerning the school lunch program, please contact the school lunch 
director: Amanda Riley: riley@bethel.k12.ct.us (203)794-8600 ext 1120 
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